

MCPIKE PARK FENCE INSTALLATION AND SITE RESTORATION

CONTRACT NO. 8922
 DATE: 7/23/2020

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. **Joe Daniels
 Construction
 Co., Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10790 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - LS	1.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,650.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$15,732.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	255.00	\$20.00	\$5,100.00	\$30.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	127.00	\$20.00	\$2,540.00	\$27.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$30.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	763.00	\$4.00	\$3,052.00	\$12.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF	610.00	\$2.00	\$1,220.00	\$4.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	763.00	\$2.80	\$2,136.40	\$3.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$3,500.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE UNDISTRIBUTED - LF	500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	6.00	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$300.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - SY	763.00	\$3.40	\$2,594.20	\$3.00
90001 - CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING AND STAKING - LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,200.00
90002 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	200.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$7.00
90003 - STOCKPILING, LOADING AND HAULING OF SOLID WASTE MATERIALS - TON	374.00	\$20.00	\$7,480.00	\$36.00
90004 - REMOVE EXISTING TEMPORARY FENCE - LF	1200.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00
90005 - PERMANENT FENCE - LF	1190.00	\$62.50	\$74,375.00	\$65.65
18 Items	Totals		\$150,777.60	\$160,672.50